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VISION
Pathways aims to build and nurture a community of
thinking, compassionate world citizens, who are
committed to living with responsibility, learning with
enthusiasm and balancing a strong work ethos with a
sense of play.

It is our mission to ensure that in a safe, tranquil,
stimulating and intellectually challenging
environment, all students shall have ample
opportunity to:

Imbibe universal values
Identify and fulfill academic, cultural, sporting
and social potential through multiple paths to
learning
Acquire habits of curiosity, reflection, mental
flexibllity, independence and self-discipline
Attain skills and attitudes for life in a rapidly
changing world
Develop a respect and concern towards the
environment
Maintain openness and respect in the face of
racial, cultural, religious and linguistic diversity

MISSION

Pathways School Gurgaon follows the International
Baccalaureate Curriculum which includes:

CURRICULUM

Primary Years Programme [Pre-nursery to Grade 5]
Middle Years Programme [Grades 6 to 10]
Diploma Programme [Grades 11 and 12]
Career-related Programme [Grades 11 and 12]

THE FACULTY

The faculty of Pathways truly function as
‘Learning Facilitators.’

The school conducts in-house training programmes
to share best practices, arranges experts to run
workshops and sends teachers to workshops both
within India and overseas to enhance their skills.

ACCREDITATIONS AND CERTIFICATIONS
Council of International School(CIS)
New England Association of Schools and
Colleges(NEASC)
Authorised to offer a Pathways High School
Diploma
IB Continuum School offering PYP, MYP, DP & CP
Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design
(LEED-EB) platinum certification by U.S. Green
Building Council (USGBC)
 

Pupil Teacher Ratio
Pre-Nursery-1:10
Nursery to Gr 8-1:12
Gr 9 to 12-1:10

FACTS
Founded
October 2010

Type
Day School

Campus Size
13 Acres

Nationalities
15+

Section Size
24 Students-KG to Gr 8
20 Students-Gr 9 to 12

Student Strength
1550+

Faculty Strength
250+
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BEYOND ACADEMICS

Visual Arts, Design, Performing Arts, Music and Sports form an integral part at 
every level. We encourage every student to present and perform through 
regular assemblies, clubs, workshops and in-school productions.

Students also involve themselves in a host of international events such as Model 
United Nations, Global Youth Leader's Conference, Harvard Model Congress, 
Olympiads as well as Inter-School Exchanges. All students engage in Community 
Service activities through our Community & Rural Environmental Programmes.

Pathways encourages a love for reading. Our library not only has a vast range of 
books but also story telling corners and digital resources. We use a special 
Library Management Software which enables the students to access library 
resources online, from anywhere.

FEATHERS UNDER THE CAP

▪ Ranked 1 International Day School in the (Delhi NCR) (Education World 
C-Fore Survey)

▪ Ranked 1 International Day School in North India (Education World C- Fore 
Survey)

▪ Ranked No. 4 International Day School in India (Education World C- Fore 
Survey)

▪ Ranked No. 2 India - Top 20 International schools (Education Today)
▪ Ranked No.1 Gurgaon and Haryana - Top 20 International schools (Educa-

tion Today)
▪ Microsoft Showcase School
▪ DataQuest Technology Award
▪ ’Future 50 Schools Shaping Success (International Curriculum) Fortune India
▪ Times Education Top Schools Award (International Curriculum) Times School 

Survey
▪ Mark of School Excellence Award (Education Today)
▪ Bronze in best makers/ Robotics Programme (EduTech Awards Asia)

SUBJECT OFFERINGS

English, Hindi, School Supported
Self Taught Language

English B, Hindi B,
French ab initio, French B,
Spanish ab initio, Spanish B

Business Management,
Economics, Global Politics,

Digital Society, History,
Psychology, Environmental

Systems & Societies (ID)

Biology, Chemistry, Design
Technology, Sports, Exercise
& Health Sciences, Computer

Science, Physics, Environmental
Systems & Societies (ID)

Analysis & Approaches,
Applications & Interpretation

Visual Arts,
Theatre, Music, Dance

Theory of Knowledge,
Extended Essay,

Creativity Activity Service

WACP (World Academy of
Career Programmes)

Business Administration
Artificial Intelligence

SCAD
(Savannah College of Art & Design)

Language Development,
Service Learning,

Personal & Professional Skills,
Reflective Project

SENIOR LEADERSHIP TEAM

CALENDAR
The school year is divided into two semesters. The first semester runs from 
July to December and second semester runs from January until June. The 
school day extends from 8:00 am to 3:20 pm.

ACADEMIC REPORTS
In DP/CP 1& 2, a progress report is issued every quarter and a full report twice 
a year. For purpose of admission to college and universities, the school 
predicts grades for all students.

School Director:                            Capt. Rohit Sen Bajaj
Principal Senior School:                Ms. Sangeeta Krishnan Nag
Head Learning:                              Ms. K. Usha Rajyalakshmi
Sr. DP and CP Coordinator:          Ms. Megha Oberoi 
Dy. DP and CP Coordinator:         Ms. Anshul Fanda & Mr. Sumit Chopra
Guidance & Career Counsellor:    Mr. Charles Aurelien Dié, Ms. Anshu Dhingra
                                                        Dié & Ms. Anchita Kapoor 

Language & Literature

Language Acquisition

Language Acquisition

Sciences

Sciences

DP Core

The Arts

IBCP Careers-related
Study Choices

CP Core



CLASS OF 2024 AT A GLANCE

CLASS SIZE
99

GENDER RATIO
58:44 (B:G)

SCORE AVERAGE

AVG. POINTS OBTAINED 
BY CANDIDATE PASSING 
DIPLOMA AT GLOBAL 

LEVEL

AVG. POINTS ACHIEVED 
BY A STUDENTS WHO 
PASSES DIPLOMA AT PSG

30.32 32

PASS PERCENTAGE

DIPLOMA PASS % AT PSG GLOBAL AVERAGE

89.20% 80.00%

DP RESULTS

PARTICULARS
Total number of IB students

Total number who attempted Diploma

Total number awarded Diploma (who attempted)

Highest Score (out of maximum 45 points)

Average points obtained by candidates who passed the diploma

Average grade obtained in the school by candidates who passed the diploma

No. of Scores ranging 40– 45 (inclusive)

Scores ranging 36 – 39 (inclusive)

Scores ranging 31 – 35 (inclusive)

Scores ranging 24 – 30 (inclusive)

Total Number of DP Course Students

2022 2023 2024
95

86

76

43

34

5.33

16

22

28

38

5

102

88

78

44

32.4

5.11

5

17

27

32

14

99

84

74

43

32

5.02

5.9

13.1

38.1

35.7

5

UNIVERSITY PLACEMENT BY COUNTRY 

  

 USA 

 UK 

 FRANCE 

 NETHERLANDS 

 ITALY 

 AUSTRALIA 

 INDIA 

 JAPAN 

 HONG KONG 

 CANADA 

 SWITZERLAND 

 SPAIN 

USD 2,179,914
TOTAL SCHOLARSHIP

28

28

1

1

1

1

1

2

19

5

2

1



TOP PLACEMENTS CP-CLASS OF 2024

INDIA

CANADA

EUROPE

ATLAS Skilltech

University of Guelph 

EU Business School  - Spain

Esmod - France

University Arts London

Nottingham Trend

Marangoni University

University of Leeds

Regent University

UNITED KINGDOM UNITED STATE OF AMERICA

New York University ( NYU)

School of Arts Institute Chicago ( SAIC)

University of California – Riverside

Pratt Institute

University of California – Davis

Savanna College of Arts and Design

TOP PLACEMENTS DP-CLASS OF 2024

UNITED KINGDOM

Imperial College London

King’s College London

University College London

University of St Andrews

Trinity College Dublin

University of Warwick

University of Edinburg

University of Arts London

University of Loughborough

University of Bath

INDIAUNITED STATE OF AMERICA

New York University

University of California - Berkley

Pratt Institute

Purdue University

Boston University

Virginia Tech University

University of Washington

Savannah College of Art & Design

University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign

Northeastern University

Parsons School of Design

University of Texas at Austin

Rutgers University

Ashoka University

KREA

OP Jindal University

NMIMS

Flame University

Atlas Skilltech (ISDI – ISME)

Atria University

Indian School of Hospitality

SP Jain

Amity Business School - Noida

Master’s Union

United World Institute of DesignCANADA

University of Toronto

University of Guelph

EUROPE

ESMOD-Paris

University of Twente, Netherlands

University of Amsterdam, Netherlands

AUSTRALIA

UNSW

University of Sydney

University of Technology Sydney

SOUTH EAST ASIA

Hong Kong University of Science

& Technology

City University of Hong Kong

PATHWAYS SCHOOL GURGAON
Baliawas, Off Gurugram-Faridabad Road, Gurugram-122 003, Haryana, (Delhi NCR) India

T: +91 124 4872000 | F: +91 124 4872002
E: school.psg@pathways.in

www.pathwaysgurgaon.edu.in


